‘WEST ORANGE

Meeting

January meeting
Basement Clean-Out
February meeting

St Patrick’s Day Parade
March meeting
April meeting

May meeting

June meeting

July meeting

August meeting
September meeting
October meeting
November meeting

December meeting

Type
Meeting
Clean-Out
Meeting
Event
Meeting
Meeting
Meeting
Meeting

Sport Meetings

Meeting
Meeting
Meeting
Meeting
Meeting

Date
1/30/2023
2/26/2023
2/27/2023
3/12/2023
3/27/2023
4/24/2023
5/24/2023
6/26/2023
TBD
8/28/2023
9/18/2023
10/30/2023
11/27/2023
12/18/2023

2023 Meeting and Events Calendar

Special Topic

4-6pm

11:45am @ Santander Bank, 80 Main St.

Executive Board nominations

Executive Board election

Mountain Top League — 12 Old Indian Road — West Orange NJ 07052 — www.mountaintopleague.com



